
Day & Date Name of the village 
Target 

children  

Children 

missed in 

2017-18 

Children 

pending for 

service 

access 

Total number of 

SNCU discharge 

baby 

Name & Phone contact of ASHA & 

AWW 

16-07-2018 Duajhar 150 50 2 0 Bhagyabanti Harijan ,9938929820

17-07-2018 Duajhar 149 47 2 0 Bhagyabanti Harijan ,9938929820

18-07-2018 Kendupati 123 29 4 1 Bhumisuta Pradhani,9938879052

19-07-2018 Lanji 174 84 1 0 Urmila Majhi,8658467018

20-07-2018 Mahulkot 151 61 0 0 Prabhabati Mahanand,8658467018

21-07-2018 Nehena 163 46 4 1 Hemalata Biswal,9178615810

23-07-2018 Dabri 158 82 2 0 Kukmani Dei,9777861262

24-07-2018 Ranimunda 287 92 1 1 Chandini Majhi,7759810398

25-07-2018 Dumerjor 154 30 3 2 Malati Jagat,9668830308

26-07-2018 Kushmal 192 40 4 1 Drupadi Sagaria,9938023991

27-07-2018 Sunari Sikuan 223 60 2 1 Anandini Baitharu,9938994480

30-07-2018 Kirkita 186 70 1 2 Hrudayakanti Baitharu,9777194280

31-07-2018 Mandosil 98 38 0 1 Kamala Tandi

01-08-2018 Birighat 67 34 4 0 Mahendi Dei,9938822274

02-08-2018 Khamtarai 147 57 7 1 Jasoda Sunani,7894539997

03-08-2018 Chindaguda 236 81 2 1 Laxmi Nayak,9937879856

06-08-2018 Gadramunda 94 32 2 0 Ahalya Parua

07-08-2018 Goimundi 114 49 3 1 Banita Tandi,8018327205

08-08-2018 Dhanksar 239 75 5 0 Banita Pati,9178303074

09-08-2018 Sardhapur 160 64 2 0 Laxmi Pati,99377742778

11-08-2018 Kotamal 238 86 1 1 Indumati Tandi,7684993377

13-08-2018 Khudpej 153 94 3 2 Satyabhama Satnami,917888592

 Revised Microplan Format of MHT-2 ,CHC Khariar
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02-07-2018 Bhojpur 119 119 5 1 Damayanti Jued-8455026090

16-07-2018 Kuligaon 93 55 1 1 Chandrabati Sabar-8456820971

17-07-2018 Chanabeda 150 129 1 0 Kumudini Bhoi-8018414150

19-07-2018 Rohenpadar 153 37 0 1 Sakuntala  Behera-9178767403

20-07-2018 B.Sikuan 115 115 1 0 Gayatri Meher-9777206158

23-07-2018 Ghardhara 118 74 1 2 Padmini Behera-9178356152

24-07-2018 Badmahesar 100 22 1 0 Situ Punji-8018560828

25-07-2018 Bankapur 131 21 1 3 Prema Behera-7894546757

26-07-2018 Khasbahal 177 48 1 1 Kuntala Sabar

27-07-2018 Mahura 132 11 0 0 Ghanakesi Jhankar

30-07-2018 Tukula 292 70 1 1 Mukta Tandi

31-07-2018 Chhata 152 33 1 2 Ranjita Majhi

01-08-2018 Jholpathar 94 8 2 2 Sobhagini Panda

02-08-2018 Bargaon 178 135 1 3 Premakanti  Sabar

03-08-2018 Barpadar 89 62 1 0 Kunti Behera

06-08-2018 Kotipadar 109 47 0 1 Bharati Tandi

07-08-2018 Narsingpur 93 21 1 1 Kanaka Hans

08-08-2018 Amlapali 95 9 1 1 Josoda  Suna

09-08-2018 Badi 110 25 0 0 Dala suna

11-08-2018 Padampur 137 91 1 1 Nirupama Patel

13-08-2018 Badamula 98 6 0 2 Josobanti  Sagria

 Revised Microplan Format of MHT-1 ,CHC Khariar
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6.7.18 FRI Dungripali 4 215 98 2 2 Rambhamani Naik 9777088572 Hirabati Patra 9777188126

7.7.18 SAT Kureswar & Khairbhadi3 158 77 3 4 Agal Deep 9556620627 Bimila Pujhari 8018186122

9.7.18 MON Tengnabasa 1 98 65 1 Sasimani Debguru 9178207366 Mithila Jagat

10.7.18 TUE Samarsing 3 120 85 2 2 Rukmini Rana 9948192193 Mina Sabar 7894567001

11.7.18 WED Reng 3 174 95 3 5 Kamalakanta Behera 7894811622 Indurekha Rana 9937818235

13.7.18 FRI Kusdahana 2 99 49 2 2 Balmati Majhi 8280445148 Nemin Majhi 9178138328

14.7.18 SAT RATHAYATRA

16.7.18 MON Mundapala & Murlibahali2 148 106 1 Nepura Majhi 9178666810 Anjana Tandi 8018459822

17.718 TUE Suabahal & Bangamunda2 161 121 Sirendri Deep 7894650351 Kunti Nag 9178798256

18.7.18 WED Lakhna 4 304 208 2 3 Susama Kaibarta 8280445161 Sila Tiwari 8457891100

20.7.18 FRI Lakhna 4 304 208 3 Anjana Bariha 9556731704 Yasoda Deep 9668202413

21.7.18 SAT Babupali 1 112 47 1 Hiran Mahanad 9178601867 Surya Tandi 7750915251

23.7.18 MON Suklimundi 5 209 60 2 3 Hema Sabar 9938334851 Jamuna Sabar 9938964429

24.7.18 TUE Thutibar 1 64 1 Kira Biswal 9178154186 Susobhini Khmari 9938293896

25.7.18 WED Kamkeda 4 200 63 2 1 Usha Sabar 9668004960 Jamuna Dalpati 8018599971

27.7.18 FRI Nuagaon 3 144 19 2 3 Jangyasini Bag 9777940688 Kumudini Thapa 9556669180

28.7.18 SAT Gandamer & kantapali5 286 83 1 Tekabali Sabar 9777690171 Jamuna Pande 9668290544

30.7.18 MON Kandetara 5 378 270 4 7 Chheda Majhi 9178028014 Minakshi Thapa 9777595896

31.7.18 TUE Kandetara 5 378 270 Purnami Das 9556323083 Rekha Satnami 9933819229

1.8.18 WED Budhikomna & Dohelpada5 233 128 2 6 Lalilta Raut 8763218990 Khanjana Sabar 9938620959

3.8.18 FRI Silva & Chinpani 2 143 143 1 Menaka Sabar Susama Sabar 9556872312

4.8.18 SAT Tikrapada 4 204 119 2 3 Mina Kaibrta 8456865410 Sabitri Padhi 8018368672

6.8.18 MON Poir 3 177 127 1 Saudamini Sabar 9556933237 Padma Sabar 9171538861

7.8.18 TUE Konabira 3 124 87 1 Santoshi Patel 8018240635 Krishna Rani Barik 9556004441

8.8.18 WED Pandelbahali 2 124 64 2 Koushlya Jagat 8280444697 Tarulata Duria 9668486777

10.8.18 FRI Pandrapathar 3 145 50 6 Urmila Raut 9556579984 Basudha Baghel 9668107335

REVISED MICROPLAN OF MHT-1 KOMNA FOR GSA



11.8.18 SAT Chandopala 2 92 56 2 Sukamani Sabar 9178317420 Kumudini Sabar 9556881395

13.8.18 MON Kurumpuri 2 207 147 Lochana Dharua 8658495711 Hemkumari Sahu 9777192975

14.8.18 TUE Kurumpuri 2 207 147 Jyotiprava Sahu 9668371027 Kuntala Majhi 7894944833

85 5208 2993 34 55
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06.07.18 FRI DHORLAMUNDA GERUJORE 125 60 3 0 SULOCHANA BISI NILENDRI MAJHI 8280444745

MAKABHATA 26 2 1 0 KHIRA SUNANI 8457962664

07.07.18 SAT DHORLAMUNDA DHORLA  BASTI 93 29 2 0 BANITA MOHANANDA 7894512009

DHORLA  UPERPADA 43 15 0 0 DEBENDRI BAG 9178364621

09.07.18 MON JHAGRAHI MALIMUNDA 71 24 0 0 KOUSHALYA BHOI 9668066886

BELBHATA PADA 13 2 0 0

JHAGRAHI 23 5 2 1 JEMADEI MAJHI 7077809284

10.7.18 TUES CHHATA CHHATA 103 17 2 1 DHIRA MANI JAL 9178637376

KUTEN PADA 56 16 1 KIAPHULA MAJHI 8456832234

DHUBEN PADA 28 3 1 BASANTI NAIK 9178844901

11.07.18 WED BISIBAHAL BISIBAHAL 75 14 2 0 URMILA PRADHAN 8018374635 DHIRA PRADHAN 8280444749

13.07.18 FRI BARANDAPAT BARNDAPART 98 66 3 5 MANJARI MAJHI 7077523713

BARANDAJORE 66 12 2 0 RADHIKA MAJHI 8456070691

16.07.18 MON RAJNA RAJNA 116 17 3 2 UKIA ADBANG 9556093909

NAIK PADA 39 7 2 0 SUKAL NAG 8455070509

17.07.18 TUES BELGOAN BELGOAN 105 13 3 2 HYOTSHNA MAYEE TANDI 9078385913

KARUA PADA 56 5 1 0 NIRADEI NIAL 9937462204

KETKI PADA 48 3 1 0 HYOTSHNA MAYEE TANDI 9078385913

18.07.18 WED AGREN AGREN BASTI 56 3 2 1 NIRUPAMA JOSI 9938051421

AGREN H.PADA 48 9 1 1 RAIMATI KAIBARTA 9668856786

20.07.18 FRI BHELA KHARSEL PADA 68 35 3 1 ASMAN KUMBHAR 9556666800 KHAMBE SWARI MAJHI 8280444725

HARIJAN.PADA 81 43 2 2 BHUMILATA DANDASENA 9556446983

SALEPADA 35 4 0 1 RASHMITA KUMBHAR 7749870304

CHHATRIA PADA 80 21 1 0 PUSPA MANJARI MAJHI  8280444726

KUMBHAR PADA 51 18 1 1 JASHODA BARIK 7750804660

BRAHMAN PADA 60 16 1 0 SAJATNE SABAR 9777072747 

21.07.18 SAT KHAMBAHI KHAMBAHI 62 3 3 3 BASNTI TANDI 9078110756

 REVISED MICROPLAN OF RBSK( MHT 2) BHELA ,KOMNA BLOCK DIST -NUAPADA UNDER GSA

DASA MATI JAGAT 8280444744

LAIN NAG 8280444748

AHALYA KANTA 8280444743

DURGE KULDEEP 8280444747

SAJA DEI BANDICHHOR 8280444736

ULASA DAL 8280444737

LAXMI NAG 8280444731

JAMUNA NIAL 8280444723

LAXMI SABAR 8280444724



THAPAPADA 66 25 4 2 RATI PANDEY 7327011646

23.07.18 MON THONGO THONGO-1 55 12 1 1 CHANCHAL MAJHI 9556977780 RANJIA MAJHI 8280444753

THONGO-2 59 12 1 2 PRABINA BHOI 9777910579 SUSILA AHIR 8280444754

MALBHATA 46 23 0 0 GUNAMATI MAJHI 8456050448

JHARIAPADA 53 12 1 0 BEL MATI MAJHI 7749066175

24.07.18 TUES MICHHAPALI MICHHAPALI BASTI 70 9 3 2 UPENDRI ADBANG 9556625979 SAIBANI MAJHI 8280444751

KARAN BAHALI 38 4 2 0 SARASWATI MAJHI 8114365326

SALEPADA 59 41 0 0 UPENDRI ADBANG 9556625979

25.07.18 WED ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR 45 7 1 1 LALITA AHIR 7077056178 KOUSHALYA SAHOO 8280444786

KULTHA PADA 33 7 0 0 PRABINA BHOI 9777910579

BISI PADA 42 4 2 0 PRABINA BHOI 9777910579

27.07.18 FRI TARBOD TARBOD BASTI 77 44 1 1 BIJAN MALA SAHU 9178628196 PODA DHARUA 8280444757

TARBOD H. PADA 55 31 2 2 BIJAN MALA SAHU 9178628196 CHHINE TANDI 8280444758

28.06.18 SAT TARBOD COLONY PADA 54 25 0 0 BIJAN MALA SAHU 9178628196

BHATI PADA 64 23 1 1 DROPATI JAGAT 7327024126

30.07.18 MON DHARAMPUR DHARAMPUR 77 77 1 0 JHIKI KHARSEL 8280444760

PATHAR PADA 42 2 1 0 RASESWARI DHARUA 7894269231

31.07.18 TUES PALSIPANI PALSIPANI 1 68 14 3 2 REETA BHOI 9668998704 PANA SABAR 8280444761

PALSIPANI 2 45 18 1 2 REETA BHOI 9668998704

1.08.18 WED BANJIBAHAL BANJIBAHAL 40 5 1 0 MITHILA BHOI 9937808231 KASTURI BHOI 8280444762

SALEPADA 41 8 0 0 PUSPA SABAR 8018391464

3.08.18 FRI JATGARH JATGARH-1 68 23 0 0 RAJ KUMARI SAHOO 9938540508 GHARMANI SUNANI 8280444765

JATGARH-2 48 15 1 0 RAJ KUMARI SAHOO 9938540508

SORI PADA 66 4 1 0

04.8.18 SAT JHAGRAHI KOTRIBAHAL 57 17 3 2 KASTURI BHOI 9938234594

NAG PADA 68 14 4 0 SUKE KUMBHAR 8658566481

06.08.18 MON MANIGUDA MANIGUDA -1 53 20 1 1 RAJEWAN BEGAM 9937757287 JANGYA SINI TANDI 8280444771

MANIGUDA -2 52 6 2 1 JAMUNA NAIK8455914121

SALEPADA 39 8 2 0 KHAMITI MAJHI 9178955927

07.08.18 TUES BELARDANA BELARDANA 74 14 1 1 SABETRI MAJHI 9178853271 SURYA KANTI HANS 8280444776

G PADA -1 74 20 2 0 BASANTI MAJHI 8018685286

G PADA -2 44 7 0 0 BASANTI MAJHI 8018685286

08.08.18 WED JADAMUNDA JADAMUNDA BASTI 66 16 1 1 SASI MUKHI BARIK 7326880774

KAKAYA HANS 8280444750



JADA MUNDA HARIJAN PADA 46 12 1 1 SASI MUKHI BARIK 7326880774

PHUNDEL PADA 54 9 2 0 LALITA AHIR 7077056178

KUMUTIMUNDA KOMTIMUNDA 46 7 3 1 CHANDRA MAJHI 7750916379

MAJHI PADA 43 6 4 0 CHANDRA MAJHI 7750916379

10.08.18 FRI DARLIPADA DARLIPADA 74 8 2 1 INDU MATI MAJHI 9556012447 KUMUDINI DURIA 8280444782

PADAM PUR 67 19 1 1 KAMLA MAJHI 9178970414

HARIJAN PADA 45 12 0 2 PRABHATI BANJARA 8658910991

11.08.18 SAT ULVA ULVA 68 36 2 2 UKIA ADBAONG 9556093909 JAMUNA ADBONG 8280444733

KANTA PADA ULVA 61 34 0 0 JANGYASINI TANDI 9078282028

KRISHNA KRISHNA KHADIKAR PADA 40 3 2 1 MANJARI NIAL 8018788145 LAYA SABAR 8280444727

KRISHNA -1 46 14 2 1 PAHANTI HANS 9668174658

KRISHNA-2 28 10 1 0 LALITA NIAL 8018923313

13.08.18 MON HATISARA HATI SARA 88 25 2 0 DHOLA MANI BIBHAR 99385529 79 KUNTI BIBHAR 8280444783

14.08.18 TUES SILET PANI SILET PANI 147 96 1 1 JANKI MAJHI 7894863322 BHAGYABATI PRADHAN 8280444785

SANTOSH PADA 48 3 0 0 NURE KULDEEP 8456961390

KODO BHATA 23 0 1 0 JANKI MAJHI 7894863322

4487 1323 111 54



DATE DAY
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VILLAGE

   TARGET     

CHILDREN
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09-07-2018 Monday Bisora AWC 163 27 1 Punei Pandey 7077315322

10-07-2018 Tuesday Kadomeri AWC 176 96 0 Manjulata Rana 9556662032

12-07-2018 Thursday Kuliabandha AWC 171 81 1 2 Basanti Majhi 7328882622

16-07-2018 Monday Bhanpur AWC 143 13 2 2 Lobha Lohar 8018650210

17-07-2018 Tuesday Chhinpani AWC 126 31 2 0 Purnami Majhi 8018377118

19-07-2018 Thursday Jampami AWC 128 26 1 1 Nandini Majhi 8456010511

20-07-2018 Friday Chichiripani AWC 88 88 0 Sailabati Bariha 9178565078

23-07-2018 Monday Saliha AWC 150 78 1 1 Drupati Sahu 7683869323

24-07-2018 Tuesday Magurpani AWC 140 86 0 Nandini Rout 7684004787

26-07-2018 Thursday Gotma AWC 200 88 1 0 Chandrakala Sahu 9556116554

27-07-2018 Friday Kalyanpur AWC 149 83 0 Hirabai Harijan 775205701

28-07-2018 Saturday Paraskhol AWC 152 56 3 Dukhira Sabar 9668448258

30-07-2018 Monday Dhanora AWC 152 12 0 Maheswari Sabar 9556669692

31-07-2018 Tuesday Masankunda AWC 149 56 0 Sushila Pradhan 9668558817

01-08-2018 Wednesday Amodi AWC 142 48 4 Pramila Naik 7749870040

02-08-2018 Thursday Bhaleswar  AWC 111 19 4 Dulari Yadav 9777154047

03-08-2018 Friday Parkod AWC 118 78 1 Kausalya Dewangan 9937795951

04-08-2018 Saturday Parkod AWC 148 101 2 Chandini Dandsena 9178980080

06-08-2018 Monday Saraipali AWC 178 72 1 Bindu Chandrakar 9556654884

07-08-2018 Tuesday Beltukuri AWC 168 17 Binda Harijan 8658494887

08-08-2018 Wednesday Kodomeri AWC 160 7 2 6 Sandharani Pattnaik 7898044550

09-08-2018 Thursday Silda AWC 169 76 2 4 Gangabai Sahu 9668450087

10-08-2018 Friday  Biromal AWC 178 62 0 3 Hiteswari Sahu 9178070052

11-08-2018 Saturday Dumerpani AWC 96 31 1 1 Chakar Jagat 9668846359

13-08-2018 Monday Dumerpani AWC 83 83 1 1 Parbati Sahu 8763596771

14-08-2018 Tuesday Jenjara AWC 137 50 1 Ashkumari Sahu 9777668655

MICROPLAN OF RBSK UNDER EXTENDED GRAM SWARAJ ABHIYAN FOR MISSION INDRADHANSUH 

UNIT-M.H.T-01, PLANNING UNIT:- CHC, KHARIAR ROAD (9th July 2018 to 31st Aug 2018)



15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence Day (Holiday)

3775 1465 16 36



DATE DAY NAME OF THE VILLAGE
   TARGET     

CHILDREN

CHILDREN 

MISSED IN 2017-

18

CHILDREN 
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BABY
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REVISED PLAN FOR MI (Extended G.S.A)

09-07-2018 Monday Darlimunda 122 47 3 2 Chandrakanti Sabar 9556821744

10-07-2018 Tuesday Khaliapani 150 11 3 Khirabati Dandsena 8018922350

12-07-2018 Thursday Ainlajuba 123 38 5 2 Ratnabati Majhi 7894125674

13-07-2018 Friday Jamdahra & Referral 68 23 9 0 Jasoda Dharua 9178717079

14-07-2018 Saturday Ratha Yatra (Holiday)

16-07-2018 Monday Kermeli 79 14 3 2 Raimati Majhi 9178569755

17-07-2018 Tuesday Tanwat 193 125 5 6 Dumen Sabar 8455050822

19-07-2018 Thursday Mahuabhata 233 139 2 5 Shakuntala Das 9668205347

20-07-2018 Friday Sirtol 187 68 1 0 Malti Bag 8895388209

23-07-2018 Monday Sirtol 187 68 1 2 Meena Tandi 9556020887

24-07-2018 Tuesday Thakurnuapada 240 160 5 1 Sahida Biwi 9437600128

26-07-2018 Thursday Rajpurnuapada Lokeswari Sahu 7749053275

27-07-2018 Friday Shakhatora Bharati Patel 7894810351

28-07-2018 Saturday Sahipala 105 8 1 Sasmita Majhi 8018268265

30-07-2018 Monday Salepada 97 37 1 Laxmi Ghibhela 8457031034

31-07-2018 Tuesday Pandaripani 110 53 4 1 Domen Kuent 9178956079

01-08-2018 Wednesday Dharambandha 315 190 2 2 Nomini Dewangan 9668558817

02-08-2018 Thursday Dharambandha 315 190 1 2 Mira Dandsena 9668203959

03-08-2018 Friday Khutbanbhera 166 87 4 3 Puspanjali Pradhan 9556654774

04-08-2018 Saturday Lanjimar 92 52 1 2 Malti Dewangan 9556241307

06-08-2018 Monday Panchampur 101 19 2 4 Sabitri Dewangan 9556023601

07-08-2018 Tuesday Karchul 110 48 1 3 Chandrika Sahu 9938567758

08-08-2018 Wednesday Sarabang 255 76 1 3 Parbati Sahu 7749835067

09-08-2018 Thursday Khairani 131 41 7 0 Kamala Rana 8018804082

10-08-2018 Friday Amanara 126 80 3 1 Shashikala Ujjar 9556769434

11-08-2018 Saturday Powertola 178 146 1 2 Tulsi Dandsena 8895687829

MICROPLAN OF RBSK UNDER EXTENDED GRAM SWARAJ ABHIYAN FOR MISSION INDRADHANSUH 

UNIT-M.H.T-02, PLANNING UNIT:- CHC, KHARIAR ROAD (9th July 2018 to 31st Aug 2018)



13-08-2018 Monday Motanuapada 95 37 2 2 Kamla Majhi 9556979706

14-08-2018 Tuesday Torra 104 29 3 2 Bhankumari Majhi 8117000840

15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence Day (Holiday)

16-08-2018 Thursday Godtor 134 49 1 1 Urmila Nayak 9178120341

17-08-2018 Friday Bhansmundi 122 27 2 0 Hara Sabar 7205458487

18-08-2018 Saturday Kendubehera 157 81 8 1 Sabita Majhi 7608979916

4295 1943 77 54
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16-07-2018 MONDAY GORLA 129 70 3 2 TRIBENI DANDASENA 9078139939

17-07-2018 TUESDAY HIRAAPUR 137 91 8 1

18-07-2018 WEDNESDAY NUAMALPADA 91 70 0

19-07-2018 THURSDAY GAMBHARIGUDA 249 179 2

20-07-2018 FRIDAY REFER

21-07-2018 SATURDAY NILJEE 190 101 2 2 SAJANI KAND 9777192650

22-07-2018 SUNDAY

23-07-2018 MONDAY GANDABAHALI 231 164 5 1

24-07-2018 TUESDAY CHAURA 108 83 0

25-07-2018 WEDNESDAY TALAKOT 59 44 0

26-07-2018 THURSDAY KOPIA 134 98 0 PREMSILA MEHER 9668362037

27-07-2018 FRIDAY REFER

28-07-2018 SATURDAY LIAD 224 172 2

29-07-2018 SUNDAY

30-07-2018 MONDAY MALPADA 157 115 1 2

31-07-2018 TUESDAY GADARAMAL 160 92 0

01-08-2018 WEDNESDAY JUGENPADAR 44 29 0

02-08-2018 THURSDAY SINAPALI 495 361 2 3 Janaki Meher 30933500691

03-08-2018 FRIDAY REFER

04-08-2018 SATURDAY KAPSI 164 75 2

05-08-2018 SUNDAY

06-08-2018 MONDAY BARGAON 276 220 3

07-08-2018 TUESDAY GOBINDPUR 170 137 3 1 SUNITA NAG 9668712458

08-08-2018 WEDNESDAY KHARSEL 62 22 2

09-08-2018 THURSDAY SALEKELA 77 23 6

10-08-2018 FRIDAY REFER

11-08-2018 SATURDAY MAHAGAON 156 107 0

RBSK GSA MICROPLAN SINAPALI MHT I



12-08-2018 SUNDAY

13-08-2018 MONDAY RANIMUNDA 133 94 5 1 SAROJINI DASH 9438687340

14-08-2018 TUESDAY TIMNAPUR 111 35 5 4 TILOTTAMA MAJHI 7683848796

3557 2382 51 17
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16-07-2018 MONDAY GUCHAGUDA 99 23 2

17-07-2018 TUESDAY REFER

18-07-2018 WEDNESDAY CHATIAGUDA 112 69 1 2 ASHOK KUMARI GHIVELA 9777814441

19-07-2018 THURSDAY SAGUNBHADI 105 48 5 SANGITA HANS 7077301420

20-07-2018 FRIDAY REFER

21-07-2018 SATURDAY NUAPADA 130 69 1

22-07-2018 SUNDAY

23-07-2018 MONDAY GHANTIGUDA 190 114 6

24-07-2018 TUESDAY JHARBANDH 200 86 3 PRAMILA SA 9668422516

25-07-2018 WEDNESDAY CHALANA 169 119 2 1

26-07-2018 THURSDAY HATIBANDHA 428 299 7 1 NAMITA MEHER 8658654628

27-07-2018 FRIDAY REFER

28-07-2018 SATURDAY CHARPALI 83 58 0

29-07-2018 SUNDAY

30-07-2018 MONDAY SINGJHAR 254 149 4 1

31-07-2018 TUESDAY HATIBANDHA 0 0 0

01-08-2018 WEDNESDAY LITIGUDA 125 53 4 SANITA TANDI 7751897504

02-08-2018 THURSDAY KANDULKONA 131 53 2

03-08-2018 FRIDAY REFER

04-08-2018 SATURDAY KENDUMUNDA 149 54 1 1

05-08-2018 SUNDAY

06-08-2018 MONDAY DHINGIAMUNDA 125 82 0

07-08-2018 TUESDAY KANDAMUNDA 110 44 2

08-08-2018 WEDNESDAY MALPADA 229 111 10 SABITRI BAG 9556235081

09-08-2018 THURSDAY BRAHMANIGUDA 120 62 1 3

10-08-2018 FRIDAY REFER

11-08-2018 SATURDAY KAISEIPANI 231 147 0 2 RATNAMALA NIAL 977751901

 GSA  Microplan Format  Sinapali MHT II



12-08-2018 SUNDAY

13-08-2018 MONDAY KAINTPADAR 136 76 3

3126 1716 54 11


